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* Design, development, engineering
support, and documentation

* Build to customer print

o Assist in expansion of qualified
suppliers on BOM

* Certified 10 ISO 9001 and AS9100

* Adherence to IPC-620 standards

* Product prototyping and first articles
-« Electrical and mechanical testing

> 2 ;. N
= -_ff.y'll ’ \t‘\
/ﬁr@t

Products
Services

* Cable and harness * EMI/RFI shielded
assemblies assemblies

* Flex circuit assemblies * Box builds
* Coaxial cable assemblies ¢ Hermetic assemblies
* Kitting services

* Inkjet / laser * Electrostatic
marking confrolled
e Bar Cod]ng work areas

» Overmolding ~ * Solder
* Potting operations to -

IPC 620A




POSITRONIC INDUSTRIES, INC.

423 N Campbell Avenue ¢ PO Box 8247 « Springfield, MO 65801
Tel 417 866 2322 « Fax 417 866 4115 « Toll Free 800 641 4054 « info@connectpositronic.com

AMERICAS LOCATIONS

NORTH AMERICA
United States, Springfield, Missouri, Corporate Headquarters

Factory, Sales and Engineering Offices 800 641 4054 info@connectpositronic.com
Canada Sales Office 800 327 8272 info@connectpositronic.com
Mexico Sales Office 800 872 7674 info@connectpositronic.com
Puerto Rico Factory and Sales Office 800 641 4054 info@connectpositronic.com

SOUTH AMERICA

Argentina Sales Office 417 866 2322 info@connectpositronic.com
Brazil Sales Office 417 866 2322 info@connectpositronic.com
Chile Sales Office 417 866 2322 info@connectpositronic.com

POSITRONIC ASIA PTE LTD.

3014A Ubi Road 1 #07-01  Singapore 408703
Telephone 65 6842 1419 « Fax 65 6842 1421 « singapore@connectpositronic.com

ASIA/PACIFIC LOCATIONS

SINGAPORE, Asia/Pacific Headquarters

Factory Sales and Engineering Offices 65 6842 1419 singapore@connectpositronic.com
ASIA, Direct Sales Offices
China - Zhuhai Factory and Sales Office 86756 362 6762 zhuhai@connectpositronic.com
Shenzhen Sales Office 86 7552601 0941 shenzhen@connectpositronic.com
Shanghai Sales Office 86 158 2907 9779 shanghai@connectpositronic.com
Xian Sales Office 86 29 8839 5306 xian@connectpositronic.com
Beijing Sales Office 86 1082037718 beijing@connectpositronic.com
Korea Sales Office 82 31 909 8047 korea@connectpositronic.com
Taiwan Sales Office 886 22937 8775 taiwan@connectpositronic.com
JAPAN, Direct Sales Offices
Sales and Engineering Offices 81 3 6310 5830 japan@connectpositronic.com
INDIA, Direct Sales Offices
Factory Sales and Engineering Offices 91 20 2469 9910 india@connectpositronic.com
Bangalore Sales Office 91 94 4907 3251 bangalore@connectpositronic.com
New Delhi Sales Office 918010711175 delhi@connectpositronic.com

ASIA/PACIFIC, Technical Agents
Technical Agents in Australia, Hong Kong, Malaysia, New Zealand, Philippines, Thailand and Vietnam.

POSITRONIC INDUSTRIES, S.A.S.

Zone Industrielle d’Engachies ¢ 46 Route d’Engachies ¢ F-32020 Auch Cedex 9 France
Telephone 33 5 6263 4491 « Fax 33 5 6263 5117 « contact@connectpositronic.com

EUROPEAN LOCATIONS

FRANCE, Auch Factory, European Headquarters

Factory Sales and Engineering Offices 33 5 6263 4491 confact@connectpositronic.com
EUROPE, Direct Sales Offices

North France Sales Office 3314588 1388 jchalaux@connectpositronic.com

South France Sales Office 33 5 6263 4491 plafon@connectpositronic.com

Eire + Northern Ireland 33 5 6263 4557 tauvin@connectpositronic.com
Italy Sales Office 39 02 5411 6106 rmagni@connectposifronic.com
Germany Sales Office 49 23 5163 4739 cbouche@connectpositronic.com
UK Sales Office 44 1242 897 493 lbridwell@connectpositronic.com

EUROPE & MIDEAST, Technical Agents
Technical Agents in Austria, Benelux, Eastern Europe Countries, Greece, Ireland, Israel, Russia, Scandinavia,
Spain, Switzerland, Turkey, Ukraine and the United Kingdom.
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